> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Corner LED Lighting
> Features
•	 LED assemblies mount inside
the front corner, taillight and
back-up light housings for a
low-profile OEM appearance.
•	 Corner LEDs provide longer

Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
www.fedsig.com ©2008 Federal Signal Corporation.     M4010 l 808
> How to Order
Specifications (501903 Individual flasher specifications)
Input Voltage & Polarity 12 VDC negative ground systems only
Input Current @ 12.8 VDC Operation 1 amp maximum per channel
Operating Temperature -40˚C to +65˚C
Input Power 72W maximum peak power
Output Power 12W per channel
LED Head Outlets 6
Flash Patterns 22
Operating Modes 2
Flasher Cutoff features 2
Physical Dimensions (H x L x D)
Corner LED Assemblies 1.5" x 1.5" x 2.8"
(5.3 cm x 11.7 cm x 7.1 cm)
Back-up LED assembly 3.0" x 2.1" x 2.3"
(76 cm x 5.3 cm x 5.8 cm)
Taillight LED Assembly 2.2" x 2.1" x 2.3"
(5.6 cm x 5.3 cm x 5.8 cm)
Individual Flasher,
6-Channel
1.7" x 8.2" x 4.5"
(4.3 cm x 20.8 cm x 11.4 cm)
Ship Weight
Corner LED Assemblies 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
Individual Flasher,
6-Channel
2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
Note:
You can only connect the corner LED to the corner LED flasher
Do not use strobe power supply
Do not apply 12V directly to CLED Head
Corner LED Assemblies
(Can be used in front or rear)
Taillight LED Assemblies
2005-Newer Ford CVPI
Model 501900-2101
Back-up LED Assemblies
2005-Newer Ford CVPI
Model 501900-31XX
Individual Flasher, 6-Channel
Model 501903
2-Head Kit: 	 (2) Single head assemblies with flasher,
hardware and (2) 22' cables
   CLED2A-xx	 2-Head system with AMP connectors.
   CLED2D-xx	 2-Head system with Deutsch connectors
4-Head Kit: 	 (4) Single head assemblies with flasher
and (2) 10' cables and (2) 22' cables
CLED4A-xxxx	4-Head system with AMP connectors
CLED4D-xxxx	4-Head system with Deutsch connectors
CLED4A-WWWW-16	 4-head system with 16' cable
CLED4A-WWWW-HD	 4-head system with 16 and 30'
cables
Colors available: W – White, R – Red, B – Blue,
A – Amber
Corner LED for non-horizontal mounting (rear)
501900-2101	 Driver: (1) red; Passenger: (1) red
501900-3101	 Driver: (1) red; Passenger: (1) blue
501900-3102	 Driver: (1) red; (1) Passenger: red
501900-3103	 Driver: (1) blue; (1) Passenger: blue
501900-3104	 Driver: (1) white; (1) Passenger: white
Accessories and Replacement
Z8622158A-xx	 Single head
Z8622158A-xx	 Assemblies
501903	 Individual flasher, 6-channel
413210		 10' Corner LED Cable
413216		 16' Corner LED Cable
413222		 22' Corner LED Cable
413230		 30' Corner LED Cable
413251		 50' Corner LED Cable
Non-Horizontal Mounting Corner LED